results VSRT CX 2019 Livermore CX 2019-10-06 1000 AM

Race Scoring

Race: VSRT CX 2019 - Livermore CX 2019-10-06 - 10:00 AM
Race Event: Livermore CX 2019-10-06

Race Series: VSRT CX 2019

Category Group: 10:00 AM

Race Start: 10/6/2019 10:00:06 AM

Race Finish: 10/6/2019 10:59:58 AM

Category: Men B Riders: 7 registered, 7 scored
Fastest Lap: Rider: 803 Lap Time: 00:06:17.7
Leader Average Lap Time: 00:06:35.8 (Laps: 8)

Place Number Rider

1 803 David Michael Sweet
Sunpower Racing

2 800 Eric Allen
Sunpower Racing

3 801 Will Gibby
ORNOT

4 805 Jose Alpuerto
Kovarus

5 802 Kevin Hays

6 806 Kevin Bishop
7 804 Adin Jose

Time
00:52:46.5

00:55:28.7
00:59:06.7
00:53:53.6
00:28:25.3

00:21:01.4
00:22:36.8

Category: Masters Men 35+ B Riders: 6 registered, 6 scored

Fastest Lap: Rider: 105 Lap Time: 00:07:01.4
Leader Average Lap Time: 00:07:14.5 (Laps: 8)

Place Number Rider

1 105 Eric Lonoski

2 101 Jason Villarin
Roaring Mouse

3 102 Jason Crawford
4 103 Russell Pratt
5 104 Elliot Hughes
6 100 Matthew Beebe
Lap Racing

Category: Masters Men 45+ B Riders: 18 registered, 18 scored

Fastest Lap: Rider: 611 Lap Time: 00:06:36.7
Leader Average Lap Time: 00:06:59.8 (Laps: 8)

Place Number Rider

1 611 Andrew Yee

2 614 Bernardo Tapia
Pack

3 603 lan McMahan

4 605 Robbie Robertson
/ Kovarus

5 610 Ben Polacco

6 608 John Hughes
Castro Valley Cyclery

7 613 Jeff Hane
Roaring Mouse

8 618 Brian Becker

9 604 Patrick Monroe
10 612 Brian Rogers
Strava

11 617 Mike Schaller
Lobster

12 616 Tom Switer
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Time

00:55:58.6
00:56:02.6
00:57:41.7
00:58:28.4
00:58:37.2
00:52:09.1
00:52:42.7

00:52:48.5
00:52:49.9
00:53:01.8
00:53:03.7

00:53:27.2
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Roaring Mouse

13 609
Velo

14 615

15 602
Fortner Gardens
16 607
Dolore Grotta
17 601
SunPower Racing
18 606
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Rene Larro

Jermey Leeds
Roy Johnson

Doug Gelatti
Gordon Good

Eric Werner

Voler/Easton/HRS/Rock Lobster p/b Joseph Kochlacs

00:53:28.1

00:55:37.2
00:56:00.9

00:58:50.9
00:23:21.1
00:10:24.3

Category: Single Speed Men B Riders: 7 registered, 6 scored
Fastest Lap: Rider: 700 Lap Time: 00:07:31.5
Leader Average Lap Time: 00:07:39.4 (Laps: 7)

Rider
Brian Ferrario

Mark Grondona
Thomas Hoeffel
Kathleen Bortolussi

Jose Rodriguez

Place Number

1 700

Menlo Velo Cyclocross
2 706

3 704

4 705

Lobster

5 702

Vista Ridge Velo

6 701

Spencer Harris
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Time
00:53:35.8

00:57:01.9
00:57:34.5
00:51:26.6
00:55:15.2

00:16:47.2
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